

A' Musical Instruments Design Award Announces Final Call for Late Entries Through February 2025

Distinguished Musical Instrument Design Competition Opens Late Entry Period for Global Innovators and Creators Until February 28, 2025

COMO, CO, ITALY, February 4, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Musical Instruments <u>Design Award</u>, a highly prestigious international design competition established in 2008, announces its final call for late entries through February 28, 2025. This distinguished accolade celebrates



excellence in <u>musical instrument</u> design, offering a platform for instrument designers, manufacturers, and brands to showcase their innovations on a global stage. The competition recognizes outstanding achievements across multiple categories, from traditional acoustic instruments to cutting-edge digital music technology.

The award program addresses the growing demand for innovative musical instrument design that enhances both performance and user experience. Previous laureates, including Anze Sekelj with the award-winning Hex Digital Polyphonic Synthesizer, have demonstrated how thoughtful design can revolutionize musical expression and accessibility. These achievements highlight the competition's role in advancing the musical instrument industry through recognition of superior design and craftsmanship.

Categories span the full spectrum of musical instruments, including guitars, pianos, synthesizers, percussion instruments, and digital music technologies. The competition welcomes entries from individual designers, manufacturers, and brands worldwide. Eligible works must have been created within the past decade. Submissions require high-quality visual documentation, including detailed images and comprehensive technical specifications. The late entry period remains open until February 28, 2025, with results announced on May 1st, 2025.

Entries undergo evaluation through a blind peer-review process by an international jury

comprising academics, musical instrument professionals, and industry journalists. The assessment criteria encompass innovation, ergonomic consideration, aesthetic appeal, sound quality enhancement, material selection, craftsmanship excellence, and environmental sustainability. This comprehensive evaluation ensures recognition of truly outstanding achievements in musical instrument design.

Winners receive the prestigious A' Design Award trophy, winner's certificate, and license to use the winner's logo. Additional benefits include inclusion in the yearbook publication, international exhibition opportunities, and an extensive PR campaign. Pro-Edition winners are invited to the exclusive gala-night ceremony at Lake Como, Italy, offering networking opportunities with industry leaders.

Recognition of excellence in musical instrument design plays a vital role in advancing the industry and enriching cultural expression. The A' Musical Instruments Design Award aims to inspire innovation that enhances musical performance, accessibility, and sustainability. Through celebrating outstanding design achievements, the competition contributes to the evolution of musical instruments that benefit performers, composers, and audiences worldwide.

Musical Instrument Designers, manufacturers, brands, and innovation companies are invited to participate in this prestigious competition. The late submission period presents a final opportunity to gain international recognition and contribute to the advancement of musical instrument design. Interested parties may learn more at: https://musicalinstrumentawards.com

About A' Musical Instruments Design Award

The A' Musical Instruments Design Award stands as a highly regarded competition that recognizes excellence in musical instrument design and innovation. The award provides a platform for designers, manufacturers, and brands to showcase their achievements while contributing to the advancement of the music industry. Through rigorous evaluation criteria and a blind peer-review process, the competition identifies and celebrates designs that demonstrate exceptional quality, innovation, and positive impact on musical performance and expression.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award represents a prestigious international design competition dedicated to recognizing and promoting excellence across multiple design disciplines. Established in 2008, the competition employs a rigorous blind peer-review process and comprehensive evaluation criteria to identify outstanding achievements in design. The award aims to advance society through good design by motivating creators to develop superior products that benefit the global community. Through its extensive program of recognition, exhibition, and promotion, the A' Design Award fosters innovation and excellence in design while contributing to a better future for all.

Dinesh Kumar

A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/782913614
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.